GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr
M5
1 9
2 2
3 4
4 3
5 12
6 7
7 10
8 1
M4
1 60
2 61
3 58
4 94
5 35
6 87
7 36
8 91
9 21
10 28
1 114
12 45
13 27
14 41
15 16
16 18
17 80
18 100
19 23
20 116
21 75
22 57
23 50
24 19
25 85
26 40
27 59
28 53
29 117
30 115
31 82
32 56
33 51
34 106
35 32

Mittwoch, 16. August 2023, 19:41

Name

LINDINGER Johann
WALZ Philipp
STIPPEL Thomas
FOTTINGER Gerhard
EIDENBERGER Franz
SALLER Monika
GUNDINGER Roland
PREISCH Christian

EGGER Heimo

DEURL Alexander
LUGMAYR Lukas
WERNER Dagmar
BERTHOLD Gunter
MAIER Hans
ASCHAUER Bruno
SEELOS Klaus
DURNECKER Michael
HANL Christoph
SCHWAIGHOFER Ferdinand Franz
STEIN Manfred

KERN Hans
SONNAUER Georg
REISCHL Peter
AUGENEDER Rudolf
KOLLINGBAUM Thomas
OZEKCIN Giiltekin
REMEK Ronald
VOGEL Peter
LICHTENEGGER Gert
MASSINGER Xaver
GASTINGER Josef
HASENKNOPF Josef
STOGNER Klaus
WALTER Harald
BRENNER Georg
JESCHEK Klaus
BACHMANN Frank
REIER Wolfgang
BENDER Marion
ROUBIK Martin
DURNBERGER Helmut
MULLER Stephanie
HAGHOFER Christoph

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Goisern Classic 2023

Bad Goisern Predigstuhl, 13.08.2023

Fahrzeug Baujahr Diff.
Suzuki SRS 750 1978 1,15
Honda LCR F2 1980 1,43
Krauser Domani 1980 1,77
BMW R 69 S Renngesp. 1960 5,05
Suzuki 500 GSX 1976 6,14
Ducati 900 SSD 1975 11,58
Fiddaman Kneeler CB 750 1970 52,18
AJS 35/18 1935 2:50,92
Honda CB 500 Four 1977 0,24
Sachs 1980 0,26
Spriwo Yamaha 1974 0,46
Kawasaki 2440 1983 0,51
MV Agusta 350 S 1974 0,74
Bultaco 250 1975 0,78
Laverda 500/8 1977 1,15
Ziindapp KS 1980 2,15
Ducati Pantah 1980 2,79
Honda CB 550 1978 2,86
Honda 750 1980 2,97
Aspes Juma 125 1977 3,23
Ducati Pantah 1982 3,55
BMW RS 800 1974 411
Yamaha SR 500 1980 4,12
Yamaha 350 1980 413
JZR 3-Wheeler 1976 418
BMW R 45 1979 4,42
Moto Morini 250 1976 4,44
Ducati Pantah 1980 5,42
HondaCB 125 T 1977 5,59
Yamaha XS 400 1978 5,74
Laverda 500 1978 6,62
Ziindapp 125 1983 6,63
Yamaha 1100 XS 1978 6,80
Moto Morini 3 % 1975 7,20
Benelli 350 RS 1974 7,90
Ducati 900 SD 1978 8,31
Ducati 600 TT2 1979 8,90
Ducati Pantah TT2 1982 9,27
Yamaha RS 100 1977 9,84
Yamaha RD 400 1979 11,22
Ducati 500 SL 1980 15,80
Honda ATC 110 1982 15,94
Moto Morini 3 %2 1975 17,51
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GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr
M3
1 17
2 89
3 119
4 68
5 14
6 128
7 52
8 118
9 73
10 93
11 131
12 42
13 78
14 67
15 46
16 48
17 62
M2

1 24
2 97
3 39
4 127
5 66
6 99
7 96
8 90
9 101
10 84
11 107
12 74
13 30
14 65
15 43
16 103
17 71
18 63
19 126
20 47

Mittwoch, 16. August 2023, 19:41

Name

FONFARA Walter
MAYRHAUSER Di Erich
SCHNELL Dr. Hermann
SINDEL Uwe

PUTZ Andreas
STADELMEIER Steffen
PUTH Karl-Heinz
MULLER Andreas
SIGHART Karl
PANKOW Marc
SCHIEFER Sepp
STAMM Mario

PAQUOI Gregor
BINDER Herbert
DAMOSER Gerald
ATTWENGER Thomas
DEURL Miriam

DEURL Harald
SCHREIBER Heinz
GAMSJAGER Andreas
BLEY Erich

WINKLER Erich

STADLER Erika
MANETSGRUBER Christopher Jan
SCHONWOLF Uwe
GAISBAUER Franz
SEELOS Christian

PLANK Ing. Gerhard
SCHULER Heidrun
BUCHLER Maximilian Jun.
HELFERT Markus

PAULI Enrico

ROUBIK Simon

VOGT Dr. Joachim
NEUMEIER Josef Johann
DIETZ Andreas
ROTHLEITNER Stefan

Fahrzeug

Honda CB 750
Honda CB 450
BMW R 50

BMW RS 1000
Honda CB 450 RC
Honda CB 400
BMW R 75/5
BMW R 75/5

Moto Guzzi

BSA A65 Thunderbolt
Seeley 350

Harley Sportster
Honda CB 500
Honda CB 77
Ducati 750
Yamaha FS 1
Puch 250 SGS

Puch 250 SGSS
Puch 175 SV
Puch 175 MCH
ISO T150 Diva
Puch 250 SG
Motobi 125 SS
Simson 425
NSU Max

KTM Tarzan
Puch 250 SGS
Puch 250 SGSS
DKW RT 175
Puch SGSS
Puch MC
BSAA10

Puch 175 SV
DKW RT 350 S
Motobi 125
Triton 750

Puch 250 SGSS

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Goisern Classic 2023

Bad Goisern Predigstuhl, 13.08.2023

Baujahr Diff.
1969 0,01
1972 0,73
1965 0,93
1970 1,02
1969 2,33
1972 2,50
1973 5,36
1971 5,74
1970 5,76
1968 7,68
1972 8,31
1971 9,11
1971 10,60
1965 11,50
1972 13,33
1969 15,16
1968 7:22,68
1956 0,26
1958 0,26
1958 1,15
1959 1,21
1963 1,22
1960 1,28
1957 1,67
1955 2,4
1957 3,49
1954 3,64
1954 4,54
1955 541
1954 7,86
1960 8,19
1956 10,38
1956 10,62
1958 15,90
1960 17,66
1955 22,67
1954 45,29
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GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr  Name

M1
1 83 HORZELBERGER Helmut
2 129  FOTTINGER Christian
3 76  WIEDLACK Di Johann
4 122  SCHARLACH Martin
5 98 RAR Thomas
6 130  SCHNELL Christian
7 95 KOPLENIG Daniel
8 79 HORLEINSBERGER Martin

Mittwoch, 16. August 2023, 19:41

Fahrzeug

BMW R 25/2

Rudge 500

Norton 500

Matchless G9

Puch 250 S4

Brumm Rudge 500 R
Puch S 4

Husqvarna 112 TV TT

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Goisern Classic 2023

Bad Goisern Predigstuhl, 13.08.2023

Baujahr

1952
1932
1952
1952
1937
1938
1938
1935
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Diff.

1,54
2,35
2,73
2,81
4,48
4,68
5,91
12,40
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GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr
A4
1 174
2 188
3 149
4 163
5 175
6 240
7 145
8 134
9 245
10 208
1 172
12 162
13 218
14 140
15 219
16 147
17 186
18 144
19 244
20 204
21 242
22 171
23 229
24 227
25 148
26 197
27 220
28 161
29 234
30 243
31 132
32 135
33 176
34 155
35 193
36 153
37 201
38 173
39 156
40 152
41 150

Name

HOLZL Ing. Hermann

GILLESBERGER Ernst Franz

WAGNER Peter
FUCHS Rudolf Jun.
MAREK Karl

SEISENBACHER Peter Georg

ROSSMANN Hubert
HAMMERL Herbert
ERTL Patrick
WENSAUER Bernd
TRUNKL Thomas
SCHIFFERL Giinter
ERTL Rudolf
BAYERHAMMER Franz
ZINDLER Ludwig
WINTER Helmut
OLSEN Dietmar
KRINNER Anton
BAYER Reinhard
HAMMERL Norbert
KELLNER Di Michael
GRABNER Ing. Walter
BINA Richard
SCHEUTZ Franz
KOGLER Josef
SCHLAGER Hannes
BAIER Johannes
HELLWAGNER Johann
LEHOFER D.l. Harald
KAIN Bernhard

GALLI Rene

LOITZL Josef
SCHUSTER Wolfgang
FRANK Robert
KERSCHBAUMER Karl
TREZEK Othmar
CHRIST Stephan
KRULIK Vladimir
ALTENEDER Josef
KONIG Toni
SCHMARANZER Manuel

Mittwoch, 16. August 2023, 19:41
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Fahrzeug

Alfa Romeo GTV

Alfa Romeo GTV6
Toyota MR2

Fiat 127 Sport
C-Kadett GTE

Mini 850

Alfa Romeo GTV
Porsche 911

Jaguar XJ 12

Lotus Caterham Super 7
Opel Ascona B
Porsche 914

Golf GTI

Escort MK2

Triumph TR 6

Fiat X1/9

Citroen Ami 8

Brixner Bergspyder
Audi 50

Fiat X1/9

Porsche 911 Carrera Targa
Opel Kadett GT/E

Alfa Romeo 75

Talbot Matra Murena
Porsche 911 S

Opel Kadett GTE
Porsche 911 SC

Fiat 131 Sport

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce
VW Kéfer

Formel Suzuki Hayabusa
Ralt Formel Atlantic
Simca Rallye 3

Audi 90 Quattro Rallye
Alfasud ti

Morgan +8

Maserati GT

Porsche 924 S

BMW M3

Audi 50 GLS

BMW 320 i

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Goisern Classic 2023

Bad Goisern Predigstuhl, 13.08.2023

Baujahr

1975
1980
1980
1977
1977
1976
1983
1983
1979
1975
1977
1974
1980
1976
1974
1980
1978
1975
1978
1977
1976
1978
1983
1981
1975
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1975
1982
1974
1980
1976
1980
1980
1980
1983
1975
1982

Diff.

0,09
0,16
0,28
0,47
0,58
1,47
1,53
1,70
2,24
2,78
3,03
3,12
3,36
3,67
4,42
4,60
4,79
5,03
5,09
5,58
5,74
7,25
8,05
8,23
8,30
9,41
9,74
10,42
11,09
12,04
13,25
14,35
21,27
26,02
28,49
32,97
33,95
34,83
2:26,61
2:48,17
7:59,14
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GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr
A3
1 238
2 179
3 141
4 168
5 138
6 143
7 166
8 233
9 165
10 202
1 221
12 167
13 137
14 170
15 213
16 185
17 181
18 200
19 182
20 230
21 177
22 232
23 164
24 225
25 198
26 160
27 206
28 224
29 194
30 180
31 246
32 189
33 226
34 151
35 158
36 157
37 154

Mittwoch, 16. August 2023, 19:41

Name

LICHTENEGGER Clemens
LENDVAI Hans Georg
SCHMID Peter

LANG Mario
KURZDORFER Harry
STIGLBAUER Michael
ELENDER Richard
KNEIDL Johanna
ROBLER Karl

ERBEN Gerald
HASLINGER Rudolf Sen.
SCHUBEL-SCHMID Diana
WAGNER Peter
STANGNETH Karl-Heinz
RINSLAND Thomas
STOPFNER Alfred
WIESENBAUER Hermann
SAMMER Helmut Peter
BURNER Helmut
GRUNMANN Heinz
BINA Thomas

KNEIDL Simon
SCHMIDT Christoph
LEU Calvin
FALKENSTEINER Stefan
HEIN Dr. Thomas
APPELT Heinz
ECKHART Anton Sen.
INNERHOFER Ferdinand
THEIS Werner
GRASSEGGER Johann
PETSCHINA Peter
HELLWAGNER Norbert
GAPPMAYER Alexander
AMMON Hans Peter
ALTMANN Erich
DZIAJLO Nikolaus

Fahrzeug

VW Kafer

VW 1302 Rally
Renault Alpine A 110
Fiat 128 Coupe
NSU TTS

Fiat 124 Special T
BMW 2002 Tii
Citroen SM
NSUTT

Morris Minor
Austin Healey
Porsche 911 F
Formel V

NSUTT

Fiat 500

VW Kéfer 1303 S
Mercedes 190
Steyr Puch 650 TR
NSU

Fiat Abarth

Fiat 128

Citroen SM

BMW 2002 ti

Alfa Romeo 1300 GTJ
Opel GT

BMW 2002

NSU Prinz 1000
Ford Capri 3000 GT
Opel GT

NSUTT

Ford Mustang
Mercedes 250 SL
VW Porsche 914
Ford Escort Mexico
BMW 2002

BMW 1802

BMW 1602

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Goisern Classic 2023

Bad Goisern Predigstuhl, 13.08.2023

Baujahr Diff.
1970 0,03
1972 0,12
1971 0,58
1973 0,63
1970 0,65
1972 1,00
1974 1,14
1971 1,39
1971 1,53
1970 1,88
1967 1,88
1965 2,13
1968 2,19
1968 3,11
1969 3,23
1973 3,30
1964 3,39
1968 3,51
1965 3,68
1968 4,54
1972 4,63
1971 4,82
1969 5,13
1970 5,24
1969 6,82
1969 7,53
1965 8,13
1971 9,28
1973 10,76
1970 11,76
1967 13,23
1967 17,91
1972 19,47
1970 23,38
1970 1:04,67
1972 1:38,20
1972 2:28,57
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GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr

A2
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Mittwoch, 16. August 2023, 19:41

Name

KUHBERGER Richard
SCHERB Alfred
VIALON Kurt

STESSEL Erwin
PETSCHINA Ing. Sebastian
OFNER Walter
NOTHDURFTER Jakob
HIPPESROITHER Marco
HABL Klaus

MYLIUS Dr. Norbert
BRANDNER Johann
SCHAFER Johann

LACKNER Alois
JUNG Christoph

Fahrzeug

Fiat Abarth 1000
Volvo PV 544
Citroen Traction Avant Yacco
Austin Healey Sprite
Mercedes 220 S
Steyr Puch 650 TR
Puch 500

VW Kafer

Triumph TR3 A
Berkeley Sports SA
Puch 500D 1
Maserati Fitschini

Alvis 12/70 Sport
Alvis 12/70 Sport

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Goisern Classic 2023

Bad Goisern Predigstuhl, 13.08.2023

Baujahr

1962
1962
1954
1963
1956
1962
1959
1962
1957
1957
1961
1963

1938
1939
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Diff.

0,05
0,33
0,43
0,62
1,36
4,57
5,03
5,45
9,20
12,83
18,44
1:21,32

4,92
18,99
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